Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries.
DANAHER MOTION is a trademark.
Danaher Motion makes every attempt to ensure accuracy and reliability of the specifications in this publication. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Danaher Motion
provides this information "AS IS" and disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.
It is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of this product for a specific application.
©2004 Danaher Motion.
AC Servo Performance Drives/Systems
April 2004 Release

150-350 HP 460 18.80" 390 lb 475 lb.
* weights are approximate
How To Order - Model Number Specification
Fusion Series
Drives
Voltage
2 = 210-240V
4 = 380-480V
Horsepower
01 = 1 HP
02 = 2 HP
03 = 3 HP
1A = 100 HP
1B = 125 HP
1C = 100 HP
1D = 125 HP
1E = 100 HP
1F = 125 HP
1G = 350 HP
Feedback
0 = None
E = Encoder
D = Dual Encoder
R = Resolver
A = Analog Interface
Packaging
0 = Chassis
1 = NEMA 1 Encl.
4 = NEMA 4/12 Encl.
Configuration:
A = AC Input
D = DC Input
R = Line Regen
Firmware Code
01 = Indexer
02 = Traverse
03 = Velocity/Torque
Control
04 = Cut-to-Length
05 = Coiler
06 = Rotary Cutoff
07 = Crane/Hoist
Output Type
0 = Open Collector
R = Relay
FX4 4 01 E 4 A 01 0
Trademark of Danaher Motion. DANAHER MOTION is registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office and in other countries.
DANAHER MOTION is a trademark.
Danaher Motion makes every attempt to ensure accuracy and reliability of the specifications in this publication. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Danaher Motion
provides this information "AS IS" and disclaims all warranties, express or implied, including, but not limited to, implied warranties of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.
It is the responsibility of the product user to determine the suitability of this product for a specific application.
©2004 Danaher Motion.
Vector Duty AC Motors - 230/460 VAC
Page 11
Phone: 1-704-588-5693
Website: www.secodrives.com
HP Frame Enclosure 80:1 Constant Torque Constant Torque Breakdown Rotor Approx.
Size Speed Range to zero speed Torque Inertia Weight
(No encoder) (Incl. encoder) (lb-ft) (lb-ft2) (lbs)
0.5 56C TENV MVM005 MVM005-01 5.8 0.056 28
1 56C TENV MVM01 MVM01-01 15.0 0.110 39
2 145TC TENV MVM02 MVM02-01 28.5 0.130 70
3 182TC TENV MVM03 MVM03-01 48.0 0.420 93
5 184TC TENV MVM05 MVM05-01 70.0 0.550 103
7.5 213TC TENV MVM07 MVM07-01 95.5 0.850 146
10 215TC TENV MVM10 MVM10-01 125.0 1.300 159
15 254TC TENV MVM15 MVM15-01 170.0 1.600 250
15 254TC TEFC MVMF15 MVMF15-01 108.0 2.200 339
20 256TC TENV MVM20 MVM20-01 290.0 3.100 320
20 256TC TEFC MVMF20 MVMF20-01 195.0 2.600 375
25 284TC TENV MVM25 MVM25-01 330.0 4.400 525
25 284T TEFC MVMF25 MVMF25-01 195.0 2.500 492
30 286TC TENV MVM30 MVM30-01 375.0 5.500 575
30 286T TEFC MVMF30 MVMF30-01 285.0 4.800 594
40 324TC TEBC MVM40 MVM40-01 320.0 5.000 620
40 324T TEFC MVMF40 MVMF40-01 320.0 5.000 540
50 326TC TEBC MVM50 MVM50-01 525.0 5.500 640
50 326T TEFC MVMF50 MVMF50-01 400.0 10.000 540
60 364TC TEBC MVM60 MVM60-01 525.0 14.500 1062
60 364T TEFC MVMF60 MVMF60-01 525.0 14.500 965
75 365TC TEBC MVM75 MVM75-01 645.0 16.000 1106
75 365T TEFC MVMF75 MVMF75-01 740.0 16.500 1006
100 405TC TEBC MVM100 MVM100-01 900.0 27.500 1429
100 405T TEFC MVMF100 MVMF100-01 900.0 27.500 1308
125 444T TEBC MVM125 MVM125-01 975.0 40.000 2110
125 444T TEFC MVMF125 MVMF125-01 1175.0 43.500 2062
* weights are approximate
SECO can provide vector duty motors to guarantee top performance
of your FX4000. All motors are 1800 RPM base speed, and include
thermostats. Motors with encoders are provided with 1024 PPR dual